Channel Lineup * breezeline”

EFFECTIVE 01/10/2022
Aventura, Bal Harbour, Bay Harbor Islands, Golden Beach, Hallandale Beach, Hollywood, Miami,
Miami Beach, North Bay Village, Pinecrest, South Miami, Sunny Isles Beach, Sunrise, Surfside, FL

m 803 WFUN TEVEO 59  AMCt 858  Food Network HD'
819 BECON TV (WBEC)? 60  A&E? 859 AMC HD!
61 Bravo! 860 A&E HDf
2 WPBT 2 (PBS)T 802 WPBT 2 (PBS) HD? 62 History? 861 Bravo HDf
3 WFUN TEVEO? 804 WFOR 4 (CBS) HD* 63 Freeform 862 History HD*
4 WEFOR 4 (CBS)* 806 WTVJ 6 (NBC) HDf 64 Hallmark Channelt 863 Freeform HD
5 The Beach Channelt 807 WSVN 7 (Fox) HDt 65  Disney Channelt 864 Hallmark Channel HD
6 WTVJ 6 (NBC)* 808 WGEN 8 HD* 66  Cartoon Network® 865 Disney Channel HD'
7 WSVN 7 (Fox)t 809 QVCHD! 67 Nickelodeon 866 Cartoon Network HD'
8 WBFS 33 (My33)t 810 WPLG 10 (ABC) HD! 68  TVland 867 Nickelodeon HD
9 WSFL 39 (CW)1 811 WBFS 33 (My33) HD* 69  FS2 868 TV land HD
10 WPLG 10 (ABC)* 812 WSFL 39 (CW) HD' 70 Syfy 869 FS2HD
11 WGEN 8t 813 HSN HDf 71 CMT! 870 Syfy HD
12 WSBS 22 (Mega TV)T 814 WIJAN América TeVe HD' 72 VHI 871 CMT HDf
13 HSNf 815 The Weather Channel HD* 73 MIV 872 VH1HD
14 QVCt 817 WILRN 17 (PBS) HD? 75 BET 873 MIVHD
15 WPLG Me-TV? 818 WPXM 35 (ION) HD' 86  CSPAN 2 875 BETHD
17 WIJAN América TeVel 820 WHFT 45 (TBN) HD? 94 LMN 876 BBC America HD
18 WPXM 35 (ION)? 821 WSCV 51 (Telemundo) HD* 95  NewsNation 877 IFC HD!
19 WPLG H &I Network! 822 WSBS 22 (Mega TV) HD! 96  BBC Americal 894 LMNHD
20 WHFT 45 (TBN)? 964  INSP HD 97  IFCt 895 NewsNation HD
21 WSCV 51 (Telemundo)? 975 Shop HQ HD 98  WE! 898 WE HD!
22 WIRN 17 (PBS)t 99 Tennis Channel 923 Hallmark Movies &
76 Miami-Dade County Gov't 100  Hallmark Movies & Mysteries HD'
Access! Mysteries? 943 OWN HD
77 Broward County Gov't 101 Fox Business Network 954  MLB Network HD
Access! 102 MLB Network 955  Tennis Channel HD
78  MDC TVt 103 ACC Network 956 ACC Network HD
80  Shop HQ 143  OWN 959  Fox Business Network HD
81 The Weather Channel? 24 Galavisién
83  BECONTV (WBEC)t 25 Dt 824  Galavision HD
84 INSP 26 ElT 825 IDHD Video On Demand
85  CSPANt 27 Lifetime! 826 FE! HD' 1 Main VOD Menu
188 QVC2t 28  Oxygen 827 Lifetime HD!
191 WSVN Light TVt 29 SEC Network 828 Oxygen HD Digital Music
192 WSCV TeleXitos! 30  USA Network? 829  SEC Network HD 700 - Music Choice Channels
193 HSN 2t 31 TNT 830 USA Network HD' 749
650 WTVJ COZI TV! 32 FSI 831 TNTHD
651  WPBT Create’ 33  ESPN2 832 FS1HD Digital PPV
652 WPBT Health Channelt 34  ESPN 833 ESPN2 HD 750 iN DEMAND Previews
653 WSFL Antenna TV? 37  Golf Channel 834 ESPN HD 751 - iN DEMAND
654  WSFL Court TV 38  Bally Sports Sun 837  Golf Channel HD 753
655  WTVJ LocalX, Miami 39  Bally Sports Florida 838  Badlly Sports Sun HD
656  WITV Court TV Mystery! 40  TBS? 839  Bally Sports Florida HD 754 iN Demand HD
657  WAMI GetTV? 41 FXX 840 TBS HD*
658 WFOR Start TV? 42 Comedy Central 841 FXXHD
659 WFOR DABL 43 Paramount Network 842 Comedy Central HD
660  Miami Beach 44  FXt 843  Paramount Network HD
Gov't Access' 45 Fox News' 844 FXHD!
661 North Bay Village 46  CNNf 845 Fox News HD!
Gov't Access' 47  HINt 846 CNN HD!
662 Sunny lIsles Beach 48  CNBCtf 847 HLN HDf
Gov't Access' 49  MSNBC 848 CNBC HD!
663 Surfside Gov't Access' 50  truTVf 849 MSNBC HD
664 Bal Harbour Gov't Access! 52 Discovery Channel 850 truTV HD'
665  Golden Beach Gov't 53 TICt 852 Discovery Channel HD*
Access' 54 Travel Channel 853 TLC HD!
667 South Miami Gov't Access! 55 Animal Planett 854 Travel Channel HD*
680 Hallandale Beach 56  National Geographict 855  Animal Planet HD'
Gov't Access! 57 HGTVt 856 National Geographic HD!
683  Sunrise Gov't Access’ 58  Food Network! 857 HGTV HD!

T Channel is included in Digital SelectPlus service. Pay-PerView not available on CableCard, DTA or TiVo Smartbox. Video On Demand not available on CableCard or DTA. All channels require a CableCARD, digital receiver
or Digital Terminal Adapter (DTA). Not all services available in all areas. Services subject to change. Breezeline and the Breezeline logo are trademarks of Cogeco US Finance LLC. © 2022 Breezeline.
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(includes all LIMITED & VALUE
channels)
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STARZ ENCORE

STARZ ENCORE Westerns
STARZ ENCORE Suspense
STARZ ENCORE Classic
STARZ ENCORE Black
STARZ ENCORE Action
TCMt

SundanceTV*

FX Movie Channel

Disney Junior®

Disney XD

NickToons

Nick Jr.

TeenNick

Nick2

Discovery Family Channel
Smithsonian

BBC World News!
Discovery Life

Nat Geo Wild

Crime and Investigation
Network

Destination America
Magnolia Network
Science

CBS Sports Network

fyi

VICE

American Heroes Channel
Military History
ESPNU

ESPNews

Gol TV

NFL Network
Olympic Channel
TVG-Horse Racing
belN Sports

MSG National
EWTN

C-SPAN3

Jewish Life TV

JBS

NESN National
Hallmark Drama
LOGO

Lifetime Real Women'
Cooking Channel
MTV2

BET Jams

MTV Classic

BET Soul

CMT Music

Great American Country
NickMusic

NBC Universo

Fox Deportes

belN Sports en Espafiol
EPIXT

EPIX21

Smithsonian HD

Fox Deportes HD

belN Sports en Espafiol HD
EPIX HD*

EPIX 2 HD!

EPIX Hits HD?

STARZ ENCORE HD

921
922
924
925
936
942
944
945
946
949
953
957
962
974
987

TCM HD?
SundanceTV HDt
Disney Junior HD*
Disney XD HD

BBC World News HD
Science HD

CBS Sports Network HD
fyi HD

VICE HD

ESPNU HD

NFL Network HD
belN Sports HD
EWTN HD

LOGO HD

NBC Universo HD

Movies, Sports

& Extras

MoviePlex

105
106
107

STARZ

109
110
111
112
113
130

909
910
9213
930

MoviePlex
IndiePlex
RetroPlex

STARZ Edge

STARZ

STARZ In Black
STARZ Cinema
STARZ Comedy
STARZ Kids & Family

STARZ Edge HD

STARZ HD

STARZ Comedy HD
STARZ Kids & Family HD

STARZ Encore

114
115
116
117
118
119

914

STARZ ENCORE

STARZ ENCORE Westerns
STARZ ENCORE Suspense
STARZ ENCORE Classic
STARZ ENCORE Black
STARZ ENCORE Action

STARZ ENCORE HD

Mundo Latino

24

157
187
200
201
203
206
207
208
220
221
222
230
231
232

Galavision

belN Sports

NBC Universo
Discovery en Espariol
Olé TV

History en Espafiol
Fox Life

Pasiones

CNN en Espafiol
Disney XD en Espafiol
Discovery Familia
iSorpresal

Fox Deportes

Gol TV

ESPN Deportes

TyC Sports

belN Sports en Espafiol
LAS

SUR Perg

Canal SUR

TV Chile

TeleN

987

French

302
303

Caracol Internacional
TVE Internacional
WAPA América
Telefe

Centroamérica TV
Televisiéon Dominicana
Ecuavisa

TV Venezuela

Antena 3

Hola TV

Tr3s

Cinelatino

Viendo Movies
A3Cine

TBN Enlace

EWTN Espafiol

Discovery en Espafiol HD
Discovery Familia HD
Fox Deportes HD

Gol TV HD

ESPN Deportes HD

TyC Sports HD

belN Sports en Espafiol HD
LAS HD

Telefe HD

Antena 3 HD

Hola TV HD

Viendo Movies HD
EWTN Espafiol HD
Galavision HD

belN Sports HD

NBC Universo HD

TV5Monde

TV5Monde HD

German

304

Italian

306

DW

Rai ltalia

Russian

308
310
312

HBO
400
401
402
403
404
405
406

RTN
Channel One Russia

THT Russia

HBO

HBO 2

HBO Signature
HBO Family
HBO Latino
HBO Comedy
HBO Zone

HBO HD

HBO 2 HD

HBO Latino HD
HBO HD

HBO 2 HD

HBO Signature HD
HBO Family HD
HBO Comedy HD
HBO Latino HD
HBO Zone HD

Cinemax

425
426
427

422
887

Cinemax
MoreMAX
ActionMAX

Cinemax HD
Cinemax HD

Showtime

450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457

445
446
449
890
891
892
893
897

EPIX
460
462
463

900
902
904

Showtime

Showtime 2

SHOxXBET

Showtime Extreme
Showtime Showcase
FLIX

The Movie Channel

The Movie Channel Xtra

Showtime HD
Showtime 2 HD

The Movie Channel HD
Showtime HD
Showtime 2 HD
SHOXBET HD
Showtime Extreme HD
The Movie Channel HD

EPIXT
EPIX21
EPIX Drive-Int

EPIX HD?
EPIX2 HD?
EPIX Hits HD?

NFL RedZone

490
990

NFL RedZone

NFL RedZone HD

HD Extra

500
503
504

Adult

755
756

MotorTrend HD'
Smithsonian HD
REVOLT HD

Playboy
Playboy Espafiol
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